

2017-2018 City of Lakes Rotary Foundation and The Rotary International Foundation (TRF) Pledge Drive (October 18-November 18, 2017)



I'm excited to be a part of the great work Rotary does here and around the world. Between today and May 1, 2018, you can count on me for donations to support The City of Lakes Rotary Foundation and The Rotary Foundation (TRF) of Rotary International.

1.	The Minneapolis City of Lakes Rotary F	<u>·oundation</u> :	
	\$5,000	\$2,000	
	\$1,000	\$730 (\$2/day)	
	\$365 (\$1/day)	\$	
	φ303 (ψ1/ααγ)	Y	
2.	The Rotary Foundation (TRF) of Rotary	y International:	
	\$5,000	\$2,000	
	\$1,000	\$730 (\$2/day)	
	\$365 (\$1/day)	\$	
	Total Combined Gift:	\$	
	ciated stock, participation in the Beques	am is available to discuss other potential gifts of t Society, or to address any other questions which	
Print Name Signed			
		Date	
*NEW	<u> THIS YEAR</u> Actual pledge payments/d	donations can be made either via check or can be	
done d	online at: <u>Https://colrc.networkforgood</u>	.com/projects/33857-donate-to-our-col-foundation	
<u>PLEASE</u> .	NOTE:		
1.	For tracking purposes only, our preference is that any gifts to The Rotary Foundation (TRF) actually flow through Minneapolis City of Lakes. However, should you opt or plan to make a gift directly to The Rotary Foundation (TRF), Please check here so that we are aware:		
2.	Any donations made with the intent of meeting 2017 tax year reporting must be received by the City of Lakes Rotar Foundation no later than December 1, 2017.		
3.	Gifts of appreciated stock may also be given to the City of Lakes Rotary Foundation account. For additional information and specific instructions, please contact the Foundation leadership team.		

PLEASE RETURN TO EITHER PAT JOYCE OR CAROL RUSSELL

- Drop-off your pledge form at a weekly club meeting
- Address: Minneapolis City of Lakes Rotary, ATTN: Foundation, P.O. Box 52069, Minneapolis, MN 55402
- Via Email to: pmjoyce@outlook.com